C&C is a product brand of CNC Flow Control
Bolted Bonnet
Gates, Globes, and Swing Checks
C&C
CAST STEEL
ABOUT CNC FLOW CONTROL
CNC Flow Control is headquartered in Houston, Texas with multiple other locations in the U.S. and Canada.
Our company unifies several trusted valve and flow line brands that have been serving numerous industries

FLOW CONTROL SOLUTIONS FOR THE
PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS INDUSTRIES 1
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE 2
GATE VALVES: GENERAL INFORMATION AND BILL OF MATERIALS 3
GATE VALVES: WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONAL DATA 4
GLOBE VALVES: GENERAL INFORMATION AND BILL OF MATERIALS 5
GLOBE VALVES: WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONAL DATA 6
CHECK VALVES: GENERAL INFORMATION AND BILL OF MATERIALS 7
CHECK VALVES: WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONAL DATA 8
ABOUT OUR COMPANY
www.cncflowcontrol.com     C&C Cast Steel
FLOW CONTROL SOLUTIONS FOR THE
PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS INDUSTRIES
Industry Specific
Solutions
Production, transportation, storage and processing
of oil and gas require the highest quality piping
components. This is our world. In conjunction with
our sister companies we supply customers with valves,
hammer unions, couplings, connectors, actuators and
other valve accessories for high pressure process and
piping at oil and gas facilities, both above ground and
offshore.
World Class and
Worldwide Service
We are dedicated to providing our customers with the
best — the best brands, the best service and the best
quality.  Whether you require an automated valve for
a highly engineered project or a replacement valve
delivered same day, we are here to help. Our industry
experience, product selection and access to a global
network of partners enable us to tailor a solution to
solve your most difficult problem.
Expanding Our
Product Portfolio
While others are collapsing their portfolios and
cutting costs, we have an aggressive strategy to supply
complimentary products to served markets and
increase service levels to establish ourselves as
your single source provider for valve and
flow control solutions.
Standards and
Specifications
• Scope of Offering:
• Sizes: 2" - 12"
• ASME Class: 150 - 600
• Valve Design:
• Gate Valves: API 600
• Globe Valves: API 623 & BS 1873
• Swing Check Valves: API 594
• Pressure/Temperature Rating: ASTM B16.34
• Wall Thickness: API 600
• End to End: ASME B16.10
• Flanged End: ASME B16.5
• Pressure Testing: API 598
• Conforms to NACE MR0103/MR0175/ISO 15156-1
• Low Fugitive Emission Certification: API 624
1
HOW TO ORDER GUIDE
EXAMPLE:
A 2” Class 600 Bolted Bonnet Gate Valve with Raised Face Flanged End Connections, WCB Carbon
Steel Body/Bonnet, Trim 8 NACE trim, graphite packing and gaskets, and a handwheel is written
as 206GA0108GRFH.
A B C D E F G H
2 06 GA 01 08 G RF H
B Pressure Class
01 Class 150
03 Class 300
06 Class 600
C Valve Type
GA Bolted Body Gate Valve
GL Bolted Body Globe Valve
SW Bolted Body Swing Check Valve
D Body/Bonnet Material
01 ASTM A216 WCB
02 ASTM A352 LCC
03 ASTM A351 CF8M
A Size
INCHES DN
2 2" 50
3 3" 80
4 4" 100
6 6" 150
8 8" 200
10 10" 250
12 12" 300
E Trim Material
08 Trim 8 NACE
12 Trim 12 NACE
F Packing Material
G Graphite
G End Connection
RF Raised Face
RJ Ring Joint
H Operator
B Bare Stem
G Gear Operator
H Handwheel
leave blank N/A (Swing Check only)
Warning: Metallic materials selected using NACE MR0175/ISO 15156 are resistant to cracking in defined H2S containing environments in oil and gas production, but
not necessarily immune to cracking under all service conditions. It is the equipment user’s responsibility to select materials suitable for the intended service.
2
3
Cast Steel Bolted Bonnet Gate Valves
General Information & Bill of Materials
Design
C&C cast steel gate valves are designed in strict accordance with API
600 and comply with ASME B16.34 pressure-temperature ratings.
Range
Gate valves are available in sizes 2” to 12” and in pressure classes
150 to 600.
Low Emission Packing
All C&C gate valves are built with a stem packing in accordance with
API 622. This feature guarantees a valve suitable for low emission
service. All gate valves have been tested in accordance with API 624
to ensure leakage of less than 100 ppm.
Testing
Valves are production tested and inspected in accordance with
API 598. They can also be tested and inspected to meet specific
customer requirements.
NACE